Pizza Panz Salads Menu
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The menu of Pizza Panz Salads from Lake Worth includes 46 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Pizza Panz Salads Menu

Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Sweet Selections
CAKE OF DAY

Specialty Brick Oven

Pizzas
ARUGULA PIZZA

Pizza Feasts

VEGGIE FEAST

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Savory Specialties

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN

$10.5

$18.0

$9.5

$23.0

$7.0

$21.0

$17.5

$9.0

$17.0

Fresh From Our Imported

Pizza Oven
MEATBALL AND RICOTTA

$12.0

Omwiches - 4 Eggs

THE MEATY $19.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

WRAP

Sandwiches

BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN $23.0
MEATBALL SUPREME $18.0
Dessert

FRESH BAKED COOKIE $2.2
CHEESECAKE $7.0
Panz Starters

FRESH BUFFALO CHICKEN

TENDERS (8PCS) $11.8
DEEP DISH BREAD STICK $10.5
Restaurant Category

GREEK $18.0
MEDITERRANEAN $23.0
Entrées

BACON CHEESE FRIES $10.5
ROASTED BEETS $5.5
BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES $6.5
Special Wraps

FRIED CHICKEN BACON RANCH $12.5

GRILL CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

$12.8
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GRILLED CHICKEN BOSTON BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

$12.8
KABOB

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA
Popular Items
P Salads
TRIPLE CHEESE BREAD STICKS $11.5
5 SIDE SALAD

P1ZZA PANZ SUPER SUPREME $18.0 =

CcOBB HOUSE

CRANBERRIES PECAN
GRILLED CHICKEN

FRESH CHICKEN TENDERS (8PCS) $11.8

Hand Tossed Gourmet CHOPPED MEDITERRNEAN
. SALAD
Pizza
GRILLED CHICKEN ROASTED
SAUSAGE RICOTTA PIZZA $21.5 BEETS
g:;lZLkED CHICKEN PORTOBELLO ., GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
GRILLED CHICKEN TUSCAN
GRILLED CHICKEN KABOB PIZZA $21.0 ARUGULA
. APPLE WALNUT
Pizza PORTOBELLO SALAD
PIZZA MARGHERITA $17.0 ANTIPASTO SALAD
CHEESE PIZZA $16.0

$17.0
$21.0

$6.0
$16.0

$17.5

$14.0

$17.0
$16.5
$17.8

$15.5
$16.0
$16.0

Pizza Panz Salads

6250 Lantana Rd Suite 26, Lake Opening Hours:

Worth, United States Monday 11:00 -20:40
Tuesday 11:00 -20:40
Wednesday 11:00 -20:40
Thursday 11:00 -20:40
Friday 11:00 -20:40
Saturday 11:00 -20:40
Sunday 11:00 -20:40
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