

Pizza Panz Salads Menu

https://menuweb.menu 6250 Lantana Rd Suite 26, Lake Worth, United States +15616519397 - http://www.pizzapanz.com









Pizza Panz Salads Menu



Desserts CINNAMON STICKS	\$10.5	Omwiches - 4 Eggs	\$19.0	
Pasta CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$18.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		
Sides & Extras		WRAF		
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$9.5	Sandwiches		
Chicken PARM	\$23.0	BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN MEATBALL SUPREME	\$23.0 \$18.0	
		Dessert		
Sweet Selections		FRESH BAKED COOKIE	\$2.2	
CAKE OF DAY	\$7.0	CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	
Specialty Brick Oven		Panz Starters		
Pizzas ARUGULA PIZZA	\$21.0	FRESH BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS (8PCS)	\$11.8	
D'		DEEP DISH BREAD STICK	\$10.5	
Pizza Feasts VEGGIE FEAST	\$17.5	Restaurant Category	\$18.0	
Fried Potatoes		MEDITERRANEAN	\$23.0	
CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0	Entrées	,	
Savory Specialties		BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$10.5	
BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN	\$17.0	ROASTED BEETS	\$5.5	
		BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES	\$6.5	
Fresh From Our Impor Pizza Oven	ted	Special Wraps		
MEATBALL AND RICOTTA	\$12.0	FRIED CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.5	
		GRILL CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.8	

Pizza Panz Salads Menu



GRILLED CHICKEN BOSTON KABOB	\$12.8	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA		\$17.0
KABUB		GRILLED (CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA	\$21.0
Popular Items		Salads	3	
TRIPLE CHEESE BREAD STICKS	\$11.5	1070	SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
PIZZA PANZ SUPER SUPREME	\$18.0		COBB HOUSE	\$16.0
FRESH CHICKEN TENDERS (8PCS)			CRANBERRIES PECAN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17.5
Hand Tossed Gourmet Pizza		CHOPPED MEDITERRNEAN SALAD		\$14.0
SAUSAGE RICOTTA PIZZA	\$21.5	GRILLED (BEETS	\$17.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN PORTOBELLO PIZZA	\$22.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR		\$16.5
GRILLED CHICKEN KABOB PIZZA	\$21.0	GRILLED CHICKEN TUSCAN ARUGULA		\$17.8
D:		APPLE WALNUT		\$15.5
Pizza		PORTOBE	LLO SALAD	\$16.0
PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$17.0	ANTIPASTO SALAD		\$16.0
CHEESE PIZZA	\$16.0			

Pizza Panz Salads

6250 Lantana Rd Suite 26, Lake Worth, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -20:40 Tuesday 11:00 -20:40 Wednesday 11:00 -20:40 Thursday 11:00 -20:40 Friday 11:00 -20:40 Saturday 11:00 -20:40 Sunday 11:00 -20:40

Made with Menu